
SUB-COMMITTEES OF TEACHERS’ COUNCIL: 2024-25 

 

ACADEMIC SUB-COMMITTEE: 

 

1. Dr. Prasad Roy (Convenor) 

2. Smt. Shyamashree Adhikary 

3. Smt. Sangeeta Gupta 

4. Dr. Chandana Acharyya 

5. Dr. Manika Saha 

6. Dr. Tanmay Dutta 

7. Dr. Asim Basu 

8. Dr. Sangita Das 

9. Dr. Parimal Bapari 

10. Dr. Paramita Dasgupta 

11. Sri Biswarup Bhowmik 

12. Dr. Anuja Roychoudhury 

13. Dr. Munmun Roy 

14. Dr. Tapan Kumar Ghosh 

15. Dr. Indrajit Ghosh 

16. Dr. Pinaki Guha 

17. Dr. Diganta Chakraborty 

18. Dr. Chinmaykar Das 

19. Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarkar 

20. Dr. Ranjana Bhattacharjee 

21. Dr..Ranjit Barman 

22. Dr. Gour Sundar Ghosh 

23. Dr. Shamim Akhtar Munshi 

 

ADMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE: 

 

1. Dr. Pushpanjali Ray (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Tanmay Dutta 

3. Dr. Parimal Bapari 

4. Dr. Anuja Roychoudhuri 

5. Dr. Ranjana Bhattacharya 

6. Dr. Diganta Chakraborty 

7. Dr. Bhusan Adhikary 

8. Dr. Ranjit Barman 

9. Dr. Gour Sundar Ghosh 

10. Dr. Mihir Sarkar 

11. Dr. Supriyo Paul 

12. Sri Kanishka Sarkar 

13. Sri Chiranjeev Sarkar 

14. Dr. Jui Debnath  

15. Md. Sohel Rana 

16. Sri Mrinmoy Mandal 

17. Sri Chiranjeet Kole 

18. Sri Zareth Rongong 

19. Sri Narayan Chowdhury 

20. Dr. Biswajit Roy 

21. Sri Shibsankar Chowdhury 

22. Dr.Akash Pradip Mandal 

23. Sri Passang Tshering Lepcha 

24. Dr. Senjuti De 

25. Sri  Asutosh Murmu 

26. Dr. Sourav Ghosh 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EXAMINATION CENTRE SUB-COMMITTEE: 

 

1. Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarkar (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Pinaki Guha 

3. Sri Suman Sen 

4. Sri Gouranga Chandra Roy 

5. Dr. Bhajan Basak 

6. Sri Narayan Choudhury 

7. Dr.Akash Prodip Mandal 

8. Sri Zareth Rongong 

9. Dr.Susmika Pradhan 

10. Dr.Krishnendu Majhi 

11. Sri Subal Chandra Barman 

12. Dr.Golam Moula(On Leave) 

 

CULTURAL SUB-COMMITTEE: 

 

1. Dr. Bhajan Basak (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Prasad Roy 

3. Dr. Manika Saha 

4. Smt Sangeeta Gupta 

5. Dr. Diganta Chakraborty 

6. Dr. Chinmaykar Das 

7. Dr. Paramita Dasgupta 

8. Dr. Tapan Kumar Ghosh 

9. Sri Suman Sen 

10. Dr. Biswajit Roy 

11. Smt. Abira Sengupta 

12. Smt. Alivia Sarker 

13. Dr. Senjuti De 

14. Dr. Shamik Dasgupta 

15. Sri Chiranjit Kole 

ROUTINE SUB-COMMITTEE: 

 

1. Dr. Manika Saha (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Asim Basu 

3. Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarkar 

4. Dr. Pinaki Guha 

5. Sri Suman Sen 

6. Dr. Gour Sundar Ghosh 

7. Dr. Supriyo Paul 

8. Sri Zareth Rangong  

9. Smt. Asima Sarker 

10. Dr. Krishnendu Majhi 

11. Sri Passang Tshering Lepcha 

12. Dr. Sonali Sarkar 

13. Sri Subal Chandra Barman 

14. Dr. Jui Debnath 

15. Dr. Golam Moula(On Leave) 

16. Sri Asutosh Murmu 

17. Dr. Sunanda Sahana 

 

 

MAGAZINE SUB-COMMITTEE: 

 

1. Dr. Sangita Das (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Prosad Roy 

3. Smt. Sangeeta Gupta 

4. Dr.Ranjana Bhattacharjee 

5. Sri Prasenjit Chakraborty 

6. Sri Ripan Ghosh 

7. Smt. Abira Sengupta 

8. Sri Shibshankar Chowdhury 

9. Dr. Jui Debnath 

10. Smt. Asima Sarkar 

11. Smt. Alivia Sarker 

12.  Sri Mrinmoy Mandal 

13. Sri Subal Chandra Barman 

14. Dr. Shamik Dasgupta 

15. Dr. Sonali Sarkar 

16. Dr. Sunanda Sahana 

 



GAMES & SPORTS SUB-COMMITTEE: 

 

1. Dr. Bhusan Adhikary (Convenor) 

2. Dr. Tanmay Dutta 

3. Sri Gouranga Chandra Roy 

4. Dr. Chinmaykar Das 

5. Dr. Bikramjit Roy Choudhury 

6. Sri Kanishka Sarkar 

7. Dr. Mihir Sarkar 

8. Sri Ripan Ghosh 

9. Sri Chiranjit Kole 

10. Md. Sohel Rana 

11. Sri Zareth Rongong 

12. Dr.Susmika Pradhan 

13. Dr.Shamim Akhtar Munshi 

14. Sri. Asutosh Murmu, 

15. Dr. Sourav Ghosh 

 

 

 

 

 


